. Yt
open semitavonic &~ .,

W e el RS R e ey

®
>

Auditorium Pierre Lehmann Novem ber 1 3-1 5, 2017

Université Paris-Sud

Bruno Mazoyer - LAL Orsay 2017

List of participants (13/11/17)

Arnan Pere ICCUB Spain

Becirevic Damir LPT Orsay France damir.becirevic@th.u-psud.fr
Beliy Nikita UCAS China nikita.beliy@ucas.ac.cn
Bernard Véronique IPNO France bernard@ipno.in2p3.fr
Bernlochner Florian KIT Germany florian.bernlochner@gmail.com
Betti Federico University and INFN Bologna Italy federico.betti@cern.ch
Bezshyiko laroslava University of Zurich Switzerland iaroslava.bezshyiko@cern.ch
Blossier Benoit CNRS/LPT Orsay France benoit.blossier@th.u-psud.fr
Bordone Marzia Universitat Zirich Switzerland marzia.bordone@physik.uzh.ch
Bozzi Concezio INFN Sezione di Ferrara Italy bozzi@fe.infn.it

Buonaura Annarita University of Zurich Switzerland annarita.buonaura@cern.ch
Calvi Marta Universita Milano Bicocca and INFN Italy marta.calvi@mib.infn.it
Ciezarek Greg CERN Switzerland gregory.max.ciezarek@cern.ch
Coelho Joao LAL France coelho@lal.in2p3.fr

Datta alakabha University of Missisippi USA datta@phy.olemiss.edu

de Simone Patrizia Laboratori Nazionali di Frascati - INFN Italy patrizia.desimone@Inf.infn.it
Descotes-Genon Sébastien LPT Orsay France descotes@th.u-psud.fr

Garcia Pardinas  Julian Universidade de Santiago de Compostela Spain julian.garcia.pardinas@cern.ch
Garcia Plana Beatriz Universidade de Santiago de Compostela Spain bgarciaplana@gmail.com
Gerstel Dawid CPPM France gerstel@cppm.in2p3.fr
Gligorov Viadimir LPNHE France C;igg‘:o @lpnhe.inZpd
Graverini Elena University of Zurich Switzerland elena.graverini@cern.ch

Greljo Admir Zurich U. Switzerland  greljo@yahoo.com

Grillo Lucia University of Manchester UK lucia.grillo@cern.ch
Guadagnoli Diego LAPTh Annecy France diego.guadagnoli@lapth.cnrs.fr
Hamilton Brian University of Maryland USA brian.hamilton@cern.ch

Hara Koji KEK Japan koji.hara@kek.jp

He Jibo LAL/UCAS France he@lal.in2p3.fr



Hitlin
Huang
Klaver
Kosnik

Kou
Kozanecki
Lieret

Ligeti

Lijima
Lupato

Luth

Lytle
Manuzzi
Meloni
Neshatpour
Olivier
Olivier
Owen
Quagliani
Renaudin
Reiss
Robinson
Romero Vidal
Rotondo
Rusov
Schacht
Shwartz
Siddi

Smith
Tayduganov
Tou

Urquilo
VAGNONI
Vazquez Gomez

Vicente

David
Wengian
Suzanne
Nejc
Emi
Traudl
Kilian
Zoltan
Toru
Anna
Vera
Andrew
Daniele
Simone
Siavash
Leroy
Leroy
Patrick
Renato
Victor
Florian
Dean
Antonio
Marcello
Aleksey
Stefan
Boris
Benedetto Gianluca
Mark
Andrey
SaYu
Philip
Vicenzo
Ricardo

Avelino

Caltech

University of Chinese academy of science
INFN Frascati

Jozef Stefan Institute, University of Ljubljana
LAL

CEA/IRFU Saclay

Ludwig Maximilian Univ. Munich

LBL

Nagoya University

University of Padova & INFN

SLAC

U. Glasgow

INFN - Universita di Bologna

Universita Milano Bicocca and INFN

Institute for Research in Fundamental Sciences
CPPM

CPPM

University of Zurich

LPNHE

LAL

LPNHE

University of Cincinnati

Universidade de Santiago de Compostela
INFN - Laboratori Nazionali Frascati
University of Siegen

Universita di Torino & INFN, Sezione di Torino
Budker Institute of Nuclear Physics

INFN Ferrara/CERN

Imperial College

TU Dortmund

LPNHE

CERN
CERN

IFIC - CSIC / U. Valencia

USA
China
Italy
Slovenia
France
France
Germany
USA
Japan
Italy

USA

UK

Italy

Italy

Iran
France
France
Switzerland
France
France
France
USA
Spain
Italy
Germany
Italy
Russia
Italy

UK
Germany

France

Switzerland
Switzerland

Spain

hitlin@caltech.edu
wengian.huang@cern.ch
suzanne.klaver@cern.ch
nejc.kosnik@ijs.si
kou@lal.in2p3.fr
Traudl.Kozanecki@cea.fr
kilian.lieret@arcor.de
ligeti@berkeley.edu
iifima@hepl.phys.nagoya-u.ac.jp
anna.lupato@pd.infn.it

luth@slac.stanford.edu

daniele.manuzzi@cern.ch
simone.meloni@cern.ch
neshatpour@ipm.ir
Olivier.Leroy@in2p3.fr
Olivier.Leroy@in2p3.fr
patrick.haworth.owen@gmail.com
rquaglia@cern.ch
renaudin@lal.in2p3.fr
florian.reiss@cern.ch
dean.robinson@uc.edu
antonio.romero@usc.es
marcello.rotondo@Inf.nfn.it
rusov@physik.uni-siegen.de
schacht@to.infn.it
shwartz@inp.nsk.su
bsiddi@cern.ch

mark.smith@cern.ch

andrey.tayduganov@tu-dortmund.de

da.yu.tou@cern.ch

rvazquez@cern.ch

avelino.vicente@ific.uv.es



Vieites Diaz Maria Universidade de Santiago de Compostela Spain mvieites@cern.ch
Wormser Guy LAL France wormser@]al.in2p3.fr

Zwicky Roman Edinburgh University Scotland roman.zwicky@ed.ac.uk



